8/27/23, 10:55 AM

Percent

1AlbertLea
Release(A): 07:15 Birds: 105 Lofts: 5

Release Wx: Sunny, 7 NE, 62

Pos Name

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

ROGER NICHOLLS/7
(Roger Nicholls)

ROGER NICHOLLS
(Roger Nicholls)
ROGER NICHOLLS
(Roger Nicholls)
CHARLES BLASIUS/31
(WHISPERING )
CHARLES BLASIUS
(WHISPERING )
FRITZ MENKE/19
(Fritz Menke)
FRITZ MENKE
(Fritz Menke)

BOB WOJTAS/16
(Bob Wojtas)

JOHN WILSON/32
(John C. Wilson)

JOHN WILSON
(John C. Wilson)

FRITZ MENKE
(Fritz Menke)

FRITZ MENKE
(Fritz Menke)

FRITZ MENKE
(Fritz Menke)

BOB WOIJTAS
(Bob Wojtas)

CHARLES BLASIUS
(WHISPERING )

CHARLES BLASIUS
(WHISPERING )

Band

26317 AU 23 ARPU

26313 AU 23 ARPU

26314 AU 23 ARPU

15718 AU 23 ARPU

15720 AU 23 ARPU

26350 AU 23 ARPU

452 AU 23 CBS

26150 AU 23 ARPU

26113 AU 23 ARPU

26148 AU 23 ARPU

453 AU 23 CBS

26357 AU 23 ARPU

26341 AU 23 ARPU

26019 AU 23 ARPU

15753 AU 23 ARPU

15717 AU 23 ARPU

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/

Color

BB

BB

BB

GRIZ

BB

BB

MEAL

BBWF

BCH

BB

BCHK

BCHK

H

Clockings | EWINSPEED
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2023 YB
MONTELLO RPC
2023-08-26 07:15

Sex Nom Arrival

08/26/2023 13:14:25.3

08/26/2023 13:14:31.1

08/26/2023 13:34:30.7

08/26/2023 12:53:06.9

08/26/2023 12:53:09.9

08/26/2023 13:16:58.3

08/26/2023 13:21:53.2

08/26/2023 13:25:06.7

08/26/2023 13:23:10.0

08/26/2023 13:23:15.8

Printed on August 27th 2023, 10:55 am

Station: ALBERT LEA,MN
Arrival Wx: Sunny, 11 NE, 66

Miles
210.069

186.247

193.511

194.578

193.551

yd/min
1028.657 00.00

08/26/2023 13:42:05.8

08/26/2023 13:46:34.4

08/26/2023 13:51:00.3

08/26/2023 13:53:53.8

08/26/2023 13:37:25.2

08/26/2023 13:37:25.4

1028.380 00.05
974.203  20.05
969.477  19.27
969.334  19.30
940.901 30.52
928.296 3547
925286  37.11
925.265  37.00
925.022  37.06
879.830  56.00
869.772  01:00
860.038  01:04
858,516  01:05
857.159  01:03
857.152  01:03

To Win Points

95.24

90.48

85.71

80.95

76.19

7143

66.67

61.9

57.14

52.38

47.62

42.86

38.1

33.33

28.57

23.81
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8/27/23, 10:55 AM
Pos Name

17 FRITZ MENKE
(Fritz Menke)

18 BOB WOIJTAS
(Bob Wojtas)

19 BOB WOJTAS
(Bob Wojtas)

20 CHARLES BLASIUS
(WHISPERING )

21 JOHN WILSON
(John C. Wilson)

22 FRITZ MENKE
(Fritz Menke)

23 CHARLES BLASIUS
(WHISPERING )

24 BOB WOIJTAS
(Bob Wojtas)

25 BOB WOIJTAS
(Bob Wojtas)

26 CHARLES BLASIUS
(WHISPERING )

27 FRITZ MENKE
(Fritz Menke)

28 BOB WOIJTAS
(Bob Wojtas)

29 FRITZ MENKE
(Fritz Menke)

30 JOHN WILSON
(John C. Wilson)

31 JOHN WILSON
(John C. Wilson)

32 FRITZ MENKE
(Fritz Menke)

33 ROGER NICHOLLS
(Roger Nicholls)

34 CHARLES BLASIUS
(WHISPERING )

35 CHARLES BLASIUS
(WHISPERING )

36 CHARLES BLASIUS
(WHISPERING )

37 CHARLES BLASIUS
(WHISPERING )

Band
26361 AU 23 ARPU

26016 AU 23 ARPU

26002 AU 23 ARPU

15737 AU 23 ARPU

26152 AU 23 ARPU

442 AU 23 CBS

15744 AU 23 ARPU

26018 AU 23 ARPU

26025 AU 23 ARPU

15780 AU 23 ARPU

26353 AU 23 ARPU

26004 AU 23 ARPU

26358 AU 23 ARPU

26125 AU 23 ARPU

26153 AU 23 ARPU

26347 AU 23 ARPU

26310 AU 23 ARPU

15729 AU 23 ARPU

15727 AU 23 ARPU

15740 AU 23 ARPU

15776 AU 23 ARPU

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/

Color

BB

DC

BC

BB

BB

DC

BC

BB

BB

BLK

BB

SLSP

BCH

BB

RCWF

BB

BCHK

BB

BCHK

Clockings | EWINSPEED

Sex Nom Arrival

H

003

000

000

013

000

000

014

010

000

019

000

000

007

002

029

012

020

002

08/26/2023 13:57:12.9

08/26/2023 14:00:29.6

08/26/2023 14:21:38.2

08/26/2023 14:14:01.3

Miles
6

yd/min

846.760

844.550

802.695

782.286

01:11

01:12

01:33

01:40

08/26/2023 14:32:47.3

08/26/2023 14:33:29.0

08/26/2023 14:24:40.1

08/26/2023 14:49:53.4

08/26/2023 14:52:53.8

08/26/2023 14:35:07.8

08/26/2023 14:59:16.2

08/26/2023 15:04:02.6

08/26/2023 15:19:12.9

08/26/2023 15:23:36.9

08/26/2023 15:34:20.4

08/26/2023 15:35:18.0

08/26/2023 16:20:53.7

08/26/2023 15:23:46.1

08/26/2023 15:23:47.5

08/26/2023 15:23:47.7

08/26/2023 15:26:33.1

10

10

11

778.120

776.721

762.902

752.840

747.896

744.768

733.580

730.123

703.364

697.178

682.204

680.750

677.276

670.655

670.623

670.618

666.857

01:51

02:01

02:04

02:01

02:13

02:16

02:33

02:37

02:48

02:49

03:06

02:50

02:50

02:50

02:52

To Win Points

19.05

14.29

9.52

4.76

2/3



8/27/23, 10:55 AM
Pos Name

38 CHARLES BLASIUS
(WHISPERING )

39 FRITZ MENKE
(Fritz Menke)

40 BOB WOIJTAS
(Bob Wojtas)

41 JOHN WILSON
(John C. Wilson)

42 JOHN WILSON
(John C. Wilson)

43 JOHN WILSON
(John C. Wilson)

44 FRITZ MENKE
(Fritz Menke)

45 CHARLES BLASIUS
(WHISPERING )

46 CHARLES BLASIUS
(WHISPERING )

47 JOHN WILSON
(John C. Wilson)

48 CHARLES BLASIUS
(WHISPERING )

49 CHARLES BLASIUS
(WHISPERING )

50 BOB WOIJTAS
(Bob Wojtas)

51 JOHN WILSON
(John C. Wilson)

52 CHARLES BLASIUS
(WHISPERING )

53 JOHN WILSON
(John C. Wilson)

54 JOHN WILSON
(John C. Wilson)

55 JOHN WILSON
(John C. Wilson)

56 CHARLES BLASIUS
(WHISPERING )

Band
15728 AU 23 ARPU

26356 AU 23 ARPU

26021 AU 23 ARPU

26124 AU 23 ARPU

37113 AU 23 AA

26128 AU 23 ARPU

488 AU 23 CBS

15738 AU 23 ARPU

15702 AU 23 ARPU

26130 AU 23 ARPU

15772 AU 23 ARPU

15754 AU 23 ARPU

26100 AU 23 ARPU

26136 AU 23 ARPU

15731 AU 23 ARPU

32102 AU 23 AA

26108 AU 23 ARPU

26114 AU 23 ARPU

15705 AU 23 ARPU

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/

Color

BCHK

BB

DWEFL

BLK

BB

DCSP

GRAY

BB

WGRZ

SCHK

BLCK

GRIZ

GRIZ

BB

GRIZ

CHOC

BB

Clockings | EWINSPEED

Sex Nom Arrival

C

025

011

000

000

000

000

005

011

015

000

001

017

000

000

008

000

000

000

003

08/26/2023 15:26:35.6

08/26/2023 16:19:19.4

08/26/2023 16:24:54.4

08/26/2023 17:39:27.4

08/26/2023 17:39:29.4

08/26/2023 17:39:37.1

08/26/2023 18:13:01.7

08/26/2023 17:55:27.7

08/26/2023 18:05:17.8

08/26/2023 18:39:14.7

08/26/2023 18:15:13.0

08/26/2023 18:15:17.5

08/26/2023 19:00:09.6

08/26/2023 19:26:35.3

08/26/2023 19:05:20.0

08/26/2023 19:33:58.8

08/27/2023 07:03:02.1

08/27/2023 07:10:31.2

08/27/2023 08:31:17.7

Miles
12

11

12

13

14

15

16

10

17

11

12

13

18

yd/min
666.801

625.693

622.759

545.517

545.488

545.376

517.576

511.810

504.070

497.851

496.496

496.439

485.648

465.633

461.466

460.976

359.325

356.510

316.314

To Win Points
0252 0
0333 0
0336 O
0453 0
0453 0
0453 0
0526 O
0521 0
0531 0
0553 0
0541 0
0541 0
06:12 0
0640 O
06:31 0
0647 0
10:16 0
1024 0
11:57 0
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